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Description

199402070000
40521

02/07/1994
12:36:58

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BLACKERBY,
GEORGE M

199409160002
84071

09/16/1994
12:54:13

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NEILSON,
CHARLES S
JR

199212280003
11761

199409190002
85511

09/19/1994
01:08:26

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDNG
CORPORATIO
N

199307150002
07831

199409230002
90071

09/23/1994
10:02:37

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

QUALITY
MORTGAGE
USA INC

199409230002
90061

199411040003
29902

11/04/1994
12:50:01

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE VETERANS
AFFAIRS

199406170001
93901

199411040003
29901

11/04/1994
12:50:01

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VETERANS
AFFAIRS

199406170001
93901

199411180003
44841

11/18/1994
02:11:44

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199309180002
86981

199411180003
44881

11/18/1994
02:11:50

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199309010002
64991

199411180003
44861

11/18/1994
02:11:47

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199310140003
19471

199411180003
44851

11/18/1994
02:11:46

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199309180002
87161

199411180003
44931

11/18/1994
02:11:57

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199311050003
49901

199411180003
44921

11/18/1994
02:11:55

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199312090003
95751

199411180003
44911

11/18/1994
02:11:54

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199401130000
14561

199411180003
44891

11/18/1994
02:11:52

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199403150000
83551

199411180003
44901

11/18/1994
02:11:53

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199402090000
44591



199411180003
44871

11/18/1994
02:11:48

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199309170002
85371

199411180003
44951

11/18/1994
02:11:59

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199310130003
17831

199411180003
44941

11/18/1994
02:11:58

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199312010003
81781

199411180003
45001

11/18/1994
02:12:05

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199408040002
44381

199411180003
44981

11/18/1994
02:12:03

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199210280002
50021

199411180003
44971

11/18/1994
02:12:02

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199210080002
27791

199411180003
44991

11/18/1994
02:12:04

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199408040002
44391

199411180003
44961

11/18/1994
02:12:00

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199304020000
88601

199411180003
45031

11/18/1994
02:12:09

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199406160001
93031

199411180003
45021

11/18/1994
02:12:08

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199408150002
53891

199411180003
45011

11/18/1994
02:12:07

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199406290002
05971

199412060003
57781

12/06/1994
09:30:25

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199307070001
97611

199402030000
36911

02/03/1994
01:00:05

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JONES, JUDY
A

199403310001
04791

03/31/1994
10:14:21

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
OF ALABAMA

199405180001
60081

05/18/1994
09:51:12

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TRIPP,
ROBERT M


