nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99402070000 0521	02/07/1994 12:36:58	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKERBY, GEORGE M						
99409160002 4071	09/16/1994 12:54:13	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NEILSON, CHARLES S JR					199212280003 11761	
99409190002 5511	09/19/1994 01:08:26	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LENDNG CORPORATIO N					199307150002 07831	
99409230002 0071	09/23/1994 10:02:37	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	QUALITY MORTGAGE USA INC					199409230002 90061	
99411040003 9902	11/04/1994 12:50:01	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VETERANS AFFAIRS					199406170001 93901	
99411040003 9901	11/04/1994 12:50:01	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VETERANS AFFAIRS					199406170001 93901	
99411180003 4841	11/18/1994 02:11:44	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199309180002 86981	
99411180003 4881	11/18/1994 02:11:50	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199309010002 64991	
99411180003 4861	11/18/1994 02:11:47	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199310140003 19471	
99411180003 4851	11/18/1994 02:11:46	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199309180002 87161	
99411180003 4931	11/18/1994 02:11:57	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199311050003 49901	
99411180003 4921	11/18/1994 02:11:55	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199312090003 95751	
99411180003 4911	11/18/1994 02:11:54	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199401130000 14561	
9411180003 891	11/18/1994 02:11:52	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199403150000 83551	
99411180003 4901	11/18/1994 02:11:53	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199402090000 44591	

ſ									
199411180003 44871	11/18/1994 02:11:48	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199309170002 85371	
199411180003 44951	11/18/1994 02:11:59	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199310130003 17831	
199411180003 44941	11/18/1994 02:11:58	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199312010003 81781	
199411180003 45001	11/18/1994 02:12:05	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199408040002 44381	
199411180003 44981	11/18/1994 02:12:03	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199210280002 50021	
199411180003 44971	11/18/1994 02:12:02	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199210080002 27791	
199411180003 44991	11/18/1994 02:12:04	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199408040002 44391	
199411180003 44961	11/18/1994 02:12:00	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199304020000 88601	
199411180003 45031	11/18/1994 02:12:09	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199406160001 93031	
199411180003 45021	11/18/1994 02:12:08	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199408150002 53891	
199411180003 45011	11/18/1994 02:12:07	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199406290002 05971	
199412060003 57781	12/06/1994 09:30:25	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP			199307070001 97611	
199402030000 36911	02/03/1994 01:00:05	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, JUDY A				
199403310001 04791	03/31/1994 10:14:21	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD STONE CREDIT CORP OF ALABAMA				
199405180001 60081	05/18/1994 09:51:12	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TRIPP, ROBERT M				